Select from two laser types
Single spot laser pinpoints
the center of your target
Offset circle laser uses nine lasers
to closely define your target area
Select from fixed or adjustable
emissivity
adjustable emissivity lets you measure a

• Applications •
• Specifications •
• Ordering Information •
InfraPro® Thermometers
InfraPro® thermometers
All thermometers include hard carrying case, battery, and instructions.
InfraPro 5 includes RTD probe WD-35629-50.
WD-35629-00 InfraPro 1 thermometer.............................$189.00
WD-35629-10 InfraPro 2 thermometer.............................$249.00
WD-35629-20 InfraPro 3 thermometer.............................$349.00
WD-35629-30 InfraPro 4 thermometer.............................$449.00
WD-35629-40 InfraPro 5 thermometer.............................$649.00
Accessories
WD-35629-50 External RTD probe for InfraPro 3,
InfraPro 4 or InfraPro 5. Has 4" penetration tip, 304 SS
with 5 ft coiled cable.............................................................$50.00
WD-35629-90 Belt loop holster ............................................$20.00
See OAKTON product Bulletin # Temp A2 for information on our
economical TempTestr IR infrared thermometers.
Bulletin TEMP B2R1
Catalog number WD-35629-00 WD-35629-10 WD-35629-20 WD-35629-30 WD-35629-40